
 

 
  

 

 
26 Yampi Way 

 Willetton WA 6155 

Email helen@sewingperth.com.au 

Web www.sewingperth.com.au 

Ph. 9259 4844 

 “SEW” 

Well, the halfway mark of this year has 

been and gone in the blink of an eye.  

We are on the countdown to Christmas.  

This year has seen lots of new styles of 

patchwork quilting and embroidery.  We 

have a multitude of new Classes for you 

all to enjoy.  Many new adventures for 

you to experience. 

HAPPY SEWING 
 

Helen & the Team    
And remember - Friendships Start with a Stitch  
 

Like Us On Facebook for daily/weekly updates    

& @southlandsfabric 

  

Book in your sewing group (Minimum of 4 

people) to come along to the shop together 

and we will supply morning or afternoon 

tea and give you all 20% discount off your 

purchases on the day*.  

 *Excluding sewing machines and Horn Cabinets.  

Please phone to book in 9259 4844. 
 

Machine Quilting  
2 Convenient Options 

 
                       Michelle -0418 949 320 

 

Computerised Machine Quilting 
Michelle picks up and drops off from the shop 

and is also available at home in Atwell.   

Choose from a huge range of designs for your 

edge-to-edge quilting needs.   

 
Competitive prices and a fast turnaround 

enables you to get those completed quilt tops 

quilted and ready to use. 
 

Kwerki Quilting also takes bookings from craft 
groups to have your quilts quilted.  Free pickup 

and delivery from your craft group. Turn around 
is 4 weeks – Minimum 4 Quilts.  
 
 

Quilt Your Own Quilt on a Long Arm 
Quilting Machine 
Yes that’s right, after you have had 2 lessons 

on how to use the Longarm ($30 per lesson), 
you will be able do your own Quilting on our 
Longarm in store.  Hourly rate $25. Bookings 
essential. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Know Your Sewing Machine   

9.30am – 12.30pm - $40  
Fri  13th Sept   

 
Have you 
purchased a 

sewing 

machine 

recently and 

are having trouble deciphering the manual and 
have no idea what the accessories that came 

with the machine are for?  Come along to this 

class and learn all about the accessories and 

your machine.   
(Voucher received when machine is purchased 
from us can be used towards the class cost.) 
 
Know Your Overlocker with Toni  
9.30am – 12.30pm - $40 
Fri  25th Oct 

 

A perfect introduction to 

overlocking. Learn 

maintenance, correct 

threading, tensions, 

cutting width, differential 
feed, starting/finishing 

neatly, turning corners 

and stitching curves.  

 

Individual Machine Lessons Available 

If you are unable to attend the above classes, 

call to book a one on one lesson. Teacher 

available Wednesday and Friday between 3pm 

and 5pm and Saturday between 10am and 

2pm.  $40 per hour or part thereof. 
 

Bring power cords, accessories and manuals for 

sewing machine/overlocker 
 

 

http://www.sewingperth.com.au/
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Dressmaking Classes 
 

Wednesdays – 9.30am – 2.30pm  
Book for 5 Class Blocks - $40 per class 
 

Toni and Lauren will assist beginners to 

advanced sewers. All facets of dressmaking will 

be covered with these very experienced ladies 
 

Wed 28th Aug   Wed 16th Oct   Wed 20th Nov 

Wed 4th Sept   Wed 23rd Oct   Wed 27th Nov 

Wed 11th Sept   Wed 30th Oct   Wed 4th Dec 

Wed 18th Sept   Wed 6th Nov   Wed 11th Dec 

Wed 25th Sept   Wed 13th Nov   Wed 18th Dec

   

Fridays - Fortnightly – 9.30am – 2.30pm  
Book for 5 Class Blocks - $40 per class 
 

Fri  6th Sept  Fri  15th Nov 

Fri  20th Sept  Fri  29th Nov 

Fri  18th Oct  Fri  13th Dec 

Fri  1st Nov    

 

Hand Embroidery/ 
Smocking 
 

 9.30am – 12.30pm – $30 per Class 
2nd and 4th Tuesday of Each Month 
Tues 10th Sept  Tues 12th Nov 

Tues 24th Sept  Tues 26th Nov  

Tues 8th Oct  Tues 10th Dec 

Tues 22nd Oct 
 

Hand Stitching - 

Beginners welcome.  Roz 

will guide you through the 

art of hand stitching - 

collect and learn different embellishment 

stitches to make a journal of all your samples 
or choose a project and learn as you go. 

Lots of projects available in the shop to entice 

you. 
 

Smocking - If you have 

always wanted to learn 
this beautiful art here is your opportunity.  

Come and have a look at Roz’s work on display 

in the shop and be amazed.  Join in and learn 

this timeless and classic skill. 
  

BOW – Wool Embroidery  

Wendy Williams - Little 
Pots - 9.30am – 2.30pm 

$30 per class 
 

Tues 10th Sept   Tue 12th Nov  
Tues 24th Sept   Tues 26thNov 

Tues 8th Oct   Tues 10th Dec 

Tues 22nd Oct 
 

Come and join in the class making the cute 

Little Pots - Wendy Williams Block Of the Week.  

Lots of fun embroidering on wool felt. Total of 

52 blocks.  

Patchwork  
 

Southlands Sit and Sew Club Day - 
9.30am – 2.30pm Every Monday - $25 
 

Bring your current project to work on or 

complete that UFO that’s been sitting in the 

cupboard. 

Join in with the happy gathering of like-minded 
quilters.  Linda will be working in the shop and 

is available to help out if required. 
 

Beginners Patchwork - 5 classes –  
Tuesdays -9.30am – 12.30pm – 5 weeks 
@ $30 per class  
 
Linda will take you through all the basic 

techniques needed to make your first quilt. 

Learn how to cut and piece accurately. Add 
sashing, borders and bindings.  Try some hand 

and machine applique and hand and machine 

quilting.  No task too difficult. 

No patchwork or quilting experience necessary.   

A sewing machine in good working order is 

essential. 

 
 
UFO’s 9.30am – 2.30pm @ $35 per class 
– Thursdays 
 

Pauline will help you either start a new project 

or finish one that you are stuck on. 

No task too difficult. 
Book in advance to ensure your place in this 

very popular class. 

 A sewing machine in good working order is 

essential 
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Specialty Workshops 

Children’s Patchwork Class –  
Jelly Roll Quilt 
9am – 2.30pm - $35 per class 
Wed 2nd October and Wed 9th October 
For ages 11 years +     
Great start for kids to learn all the basics of 

patchwork and general craft projects.  You will 

need your own sewing machine – must be in 

good working order and your child must be able 

to use it properly.  
 

Fastest Quilt Ever - $40   
9.30am – 2.30pm 
Tues  17th Sept 

 

If you are looking for a quilt 

to complete in a day this is 

the one.  Large blocks, great 

for showcasing large prints. 
 

Make a Fabric Clock - $40  
9.30am – 2.30pm  
Sat  21st Sept 

 

We will cover a canvas shape 

in this class and show you 

how to mount a clock in the 

middle.  Use any old blocks or 
start afresh. 
 

Decorating Sewing Tool Holders with 
Crochet, Fripperies and Suffolk Puffs 

$40 – 10am – 3pm 
Sun  22nd Sept  

 

A fun day with several 

teachers all using different 
techniques to create 

gorgeous things for you to 

decorate your pot with. 
 

Free Motion Quilting - $40  
9.30am – 2.30pm 
Fri  27th Sept  

 

If you are ready to move on from 

straight stitching quilting, this class is for you.  

Linda will give you the skills and confidence to 

start your free motion quilting journey. 
 

Easy Jelly Roll Quilt Using Xmas or 
Japanese Fabrics - $40 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Sat  28th Sept 

 

Join Jelly Roll strips to make a 

quick background to embellish 

with Xmas scenes or mini 

Kimonos. 

 
Poppins Bag and Other Bags  
 $40 per class – 10am – 3pm 
Sun  29th Sept  
Sun  20th Oct 

 

Come and see the fabulous 

Poppins Bag in store.  3 sizes 
to choose from. 
 

Other options available from 

our range of handmade bags 

on display in the shop or 

finish your current project.  Sizes range from 

small cosmetic bags to hand luggage size. 

 
Starburst - $40  

 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Tues  1st Oct 

 

See simple braids turned into 

a magical star with 1 jelly roll 

and a contrast fabric. 
 

 

Colourwash Sewing Machine - $40 
9.30am – 2.30pm 
Wed  2nd Oct  

 

Learn the 

technique of colour 

wash in the new 

quick and easy way 
with Quilt Works 

Iron On Grid 
 

 

 
 
Place Mats – Leaves On A Roll - $40 
9.30am – 2.30pm 
Fri  4th Oct 

 

4 Great place mats 

made from jelly rolls or 

fat quarters. 
 

 

Bargello Table Runner - $40 – 9.30am 
2.30pm 
Sat  5th Oct 

 

If the Bargello technique has always confused 

you, let us simplify it for you with a table 
runner size  
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Quickest Pineapple Block - $40 – 
9.30am – 2.30pm 
Fri  11th Oct 
All rounds of the 

pineapple are achieved 
in one go!  Come and 

see how to do this – use 

all your scraps or create 

a lovely colour theme 

 
 

 
 
Laura Heine Collage Workshop-  
$40 per Class – 10am – 3pm 
Sat  12th Oct 
Sun 13th Oct          

 

You can choose from any of 

Laura designs prior to the 

class and we will show you 
her easy collage formation.  

Try the ballerina, sewing 

machine or mannequin  
 
 
 
 
 
Strip Tube Quilt - $40  
9.30am – 2.30pm 
Tues  15th Oct 

 

With the Cosy Quilt 

Design Strip Tube 

Ruler you can make 

the quickest ½ square triangle you have ever 
seen. Join the squares together and make a 

quilt in the same day. 
 

 

Tuffet Stool - $70 both Classes 
9.30am – 2.30pm  
Sat  19th Oct   Sat 26th Oct 
 

Make a comfy, 

eclectic foot stool 

out of all your 

favourite fabrics 
to compliment 

any décor. 
 

 
 
 
Quillo - $40 – 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Fri  25th Oct  

 

This patchwork quilt and 

pillow combination has 

been circulating patchwork 

groups for years and years – 

if you have missed out come 
and learn now.  Great for 

the kids to take on 

sleepovers or to cosy up in 

front of the telly. 
 

Twelve Days of Xmas Felt Ornaments   
$40 – 9.30am – 2.30pm  
Tues  29th Oct 

 

12 Gorgeous felt 

ornaments designed by 
Larissa Holland.  

Let’s start now and get 

all 12 ornaments 

completed before you 

put your Christmas tree 

up. 
Heirlooms at their best 
 

 

Sasher Class - $40 – 10am – 3pm 
Sun  3rd Nov 

 

These amazing multi sized tools 

create easy bindings, peepers and 

fancy edging in the simplest way.   

Using all the techniques learnt in 

this class, we will make a bag to 

keep the tools in.  
 

 
 
Dress a Teddy Day - $60 including kit 
9.30am – 2.30pm 
Fri  8th Nov 

 

These teddies need an outfit. 
Kit includes completed Teddy 

and outfit ready to sew. Many 

outfits to choose from. Part 

proceeds go to The Patricia 

Giles Centre. 
 

 
 
Raw Edge Applique Waratah  
$70 for each class – 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Sat     9th Nov 
Sun   10th Nov 

10am – 3pm  
 
Day 1 – 

Preparation 

Day 2 – 

Applique 

techniques. 
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Advent Calendar - $40   
9.30am – 2.30pm 
Sat  16th Nov 

 

Several pre-printed 

panels to choose 

from or start from 

scratch. Embellish 
until your heart’s 

content. 
 

Iron Bag - $40 – 10am – 3pm 
Sun  17th Nov 

 

Easily constructed zip 
top bag. Perfect for 

carrying your portable 

iron. 

 
 
Braid Shuffle - $40 
9.30am – 2.30pm 
Tue 19th Nov 

 

Simple design that 
looks fabulous in any 

theme. Finish with a 

fun border to 

complement the braids. 

 
Hex n More Ruler Day - $40  
9.30am – 2.30pm  
Fri  22nd Nov 

 

This versatile ruler shows 
you how to create many 

sizes and styles of hexagon 

– machined together to 

create a wonderful theme.  
 
 

Wendy Williams - Day Dreaming - $40 
9.30am – 2.30pm  
Sat  23rd Nov 

 

Centre of the pattern 

is made of tessellated 

squares surrounded 

by embellished wool 
felt leaves – hand or 

machine sewn.  Great 

with Australiana 

fabric. 
 
 
 
Miniature Free Standing Houses   
$70 both Classes – 9.30am – 2.30pm 
Sun  24th Nov 
Sat  30th Nov  

 

In this workshop we 

will build ornamental 

houses. Houses start 

at 4 inches square up 

to whatever size you 

fancy using Japanese 
yarn died fabrics. 
 

 
Xmas Stockings   - $40 – 10am – 3pm 
Sun  1st Dec 

 

Using pre-printed 

fabric panels or 

create your own.  

Wonderful gifts for 

your grandies or 
loved ones. 
 
 
 

Shearing Shed Quilts - $40  
9.30am – 2.30pm 
Sat  7th Dec 

 

Learn English Paper 

Piecing  to make this 

beautiful quilt.  See how 

hexagons can be more 
versatile than you 

imagined. 
 
Xmas Gifts - $40 per class -10am – 3pm 
Sun  8th Dec 
Sun 14th Dec  

 

From pin cushions to tablecloths and 

everything in between.  Lots of new ideas and 

some old favourites  
 

CLASS BOOKING TERMS AND CONDITIONS  

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY BEFORE 

BOOKING A CLASS  
 

A Requirements list will be handed out at time of 
bookings.   
Please bring all your sewing goodies to class 
(Scissors, pins,   
Your sewing machine must be in good working 
order for your class. 
Bookings will only be taken and a place secured 
with full payment. 
Refunds will only be given if a class is cancelled.  
Classes will only be run if the minimum number 
of attendees is reached.   

Bookings and payment can be made over the 
phone or in person. 


